From 171000 €

*Price does not include VAT

Property Information

Type: Apartment
Number of bathrooms: 2
Number of bedrooms: 2

Property Description

Alhama de Murcia

Apartment next to golf course
Offer ID: 3635

Completion date:
Lato2024

Area: 71,24 m’
City: Alhama de Murcia


https://ariaspain.com/miejscowosc/alhama-de-murcia/
https://ariaspain.com/typ_nieruchomosci/apartment-en/

The new development at Condado de Alhama Golf Resort comprises 64 modern flats, spread
over 4 blocks, all with beautiful mountain and golf course views. Each flat offers 2 spacious
bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. The ground floor flats have private gardens, the first and second
floor flats have large terraces and the luxury penthouses are equipped with a private
solarium.

The development has dedicated parking spaces. The excellent location provides proximity to
a shopping centre with a supermarket, bars and restaurants. In addition, a bus line provides
easy access to Murcia’s new airport and the picturesque beaches of Mazarroén.

Advantages
J:% Near golf courses E“%] Air conditioning @ Balcony/Terrace
[ Parking [T Elevator Gated community

What is included in the price

Furnished kitchen Parking space

i HF
TES

Storage room I

Air conditioning

* Furnished bathroom

)
bt

%+ Pre-installed air conditioning

Gallery




RUIA GOLF

TAMENTO

NNNNNNNN

LANTA

HABITACIONES

BANOS

NNNNNNNN

'SUP. CONST.

71,24
71,24
71,24
71,24
71,24
71,24
67,68
67,68

TERRAZA

16,25
16,25
16,25
16,25

JARDIN

120,00
120,00

TRASTERO

5,60
5,60
5,60
5,60
6,00
6,00
6,90
6,90

SOLARIUM  APARCAMIENTO

31,50
31,50

St
sl
St
St
sI
sl
st
St

VENDIDO

100

617

Salén-Comedor-Cocina

Su: 31.00 m*

Dormitorio 2
Su:10.00 m*

Dormitorio 1
Su: 10.60 m*




Kasia Wabia

Aria Home Invest S.L.U

. +4860156 88 44 ARI A
(9 +34674 427308 _SPAIN
4 hello@ariaspain.com

& www.ariaspain.com

Miembro de: Z RAICV

aplﬂ § 4123




