



Alhama de Murcia

Apartment next to golf course

Offer ID: 3635

From 171000 €

*Price does not include VAT



Completion date: Lato2024



Property Information

Type: Apartment

Number of bathrooms: 2 Number of bedrooms: 2 **Area:** 71,24 m²

City: Alhama de Murcia



Property Description

The new development at Condado de Alhama Golf Resort comprises 64 modern flats, spread over 4 blocks, all with beautiful mountain and golf course views. Each flat offers 2 spacious bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. The ground floor flats have private gardens, the first and second floor flats have large terraces and the luxury penthouses are equipped with a private solarium.

The development has dedicated parking spaces. The excellent location provides proximity to a shopping centre with a supermarket, bars and restaurants. In addition, a bus line provides easy access to Murcia's new airport and the picturesque beaches of Mazarrón.



Advantages



Near golf courses



Parking



Air conditioning



Elevator



Balcony/Terrace

Gated community



What is included in the price



Furnished kitchen



Storage room



Pre-installed air conditioning



Parking space



Air conditioning



Furnished bathroom



Gallery













APARTAMENTO	PLANTA	HABITACIONES	BAÑOS	SUP. CONST.	TERRAZA	JARDÍN	TRASTERO	SOLARIUM	APARCAMIENTO	PRECIO
UNIT	FLOOR	ROOMS	BATHS	BUILT AREA	TERRACE	GARDEN	STORAGE	SOLARIUM	CAR PARK	PRICE
1	B/G	2	2	71,24	16,25	120,00	5,60		SI	VENDIDO
2	B/G	2	2	71,24	16,25	120,00	5,60		SI	VENDIDO
3	1	2	2	71,24	16,25		5,60		SI	171.000,00€
4	1	2	2	71,24	16,25		5,60		SI	171.000,00€
5	2	2	2	71,24	16,25		6,00		SI	174.900,00€
6	2	2	2	71,24	16,25		6,00		SI	174.900,00€
7	3	2	2	67,68	16,25		6,90	31,50	SI	VENDIDO
8	3	2	2	67.68	16.25		6.90	31.50	SI	VENDIDO



Kasia Wabia

Aria Home Invest S.L.U



+34 674 427 308

hello@ariaspain.com

www.ariaspain.com







